
_

*%,
,.

.

.m
|

'' ' "'"*'' ' ' ' " * " ' '
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT "*I" { 2

2. AMEN 0k!NT/M00iFICAil0N h0. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITION / PURCHASE REQ. No. 5. PROJECT NO.
(If applicable)

1ONE (1)' NM$ 95 003 dtd. 6/16/95
|

ne M
- 6. ISSUE 0 SY CODE Ut Vd

-

7. ADMINISTERED BY CODE 1

U.S Nuclear Regulatory Ecmission ' (if other than Item 6)
U S. Nuclear Regulatory Comission jDivIsionofContracts OlvisicoofContractsWashington, D.C. 20555 |

Washington, D.C. 20555 |

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State and ZIP code) 9A. AMENOMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

_ Science Applications International Corp.
112$1 Roger Bacon Drive
Reston, VA 22090 gg gg

'

10A. M00lFICAil0N OF CONTRACT / ORDER NO.

X NRC-02-95-003

108. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

CODE I FACILITY CODE

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMEN 0MENTS OF SOLICITATIONS "

0:.The above nuntered solicitation is amended as set forth in item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of
; Offers O is extended, O is not extended. Offerors must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour anrj
date specified in the solicitation or as amended by one of the following eethods: (a) By conpleting items 8 and 15,
and returning copies of the amendnenti (b By acknowledging receipt of this amendnent on each copy of the
of f er subnitted or (c) By separate letter or te egram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment
numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKh0WLEDGMENT TO GE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE
HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendnent you desire to change
an offer already submitted such change may be made by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes
reference to the solicitatlon and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour and date specified.
12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required)

N/A

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS / ORDER 3,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT / ORDER NO. AS DESCRl8ED IN ITEM 14

A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PUR$UFsli To: (Specify authority) THE CHANCES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN
THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.

8. THE A80VE NUMBERED CONTRACT /OROCR IS M00lFIED TO kCFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as chances in paying
office, appropriation date, ect.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.1D3(b).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

I

D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)
X This bilateral modification is issued pursuant to

FAR Clause 52.243-2, " Changes Cost Reimbursement" Alt. 1

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor O is not, @ is required to sign this document and return 2 copies to the
lasuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENOMENT/MODIFICAil0N (Organized by UCF section. headings, including solicitation / contract
subject matter where feasible.)

See continuation sheet

. X- . ..
2 3

. Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of thedocument referenced in item 9A or 10A, as heretofore
~ changed, remains unchanged and in fuit force and effect.

15A. NAME ANO g g g N or pript) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)

Contract Representative er,Maryn. Mace,contractingorricer
158 @ TRACTQR/0FFER0R ) , 15C. DATE SIGNED 168 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 5 16C. DATE SIGNED

D X tr r> A M/h 0mta rw A A ) JUL 0 5 -1995(SigWiTure of person Author 126d to sign) ~b ,g$- W anature of Contracting Dffl2& )'
NSN 7540-01-15dM 0 Y 30-105- . STANDARD FORM 30 (REV.10-83)PREVIOUS EDITION UNUSABLE Prescribed by GSA

FAR (48 CFR) 53.243y'

.9508310301 950710
PDR CONTR
NRC-M-95-003 PDR



ki&||.
~

^

~ ' ~ ~ ^ ~ ' ^ ^

~

'
;,.

A
.

y,

'

,
-

h 6 j

'

.i+.

~

^NRC-02-95-003'
,

iModification No.11''

Page 2 of 2 ,

' Y hlChou M f .

.

. A7"The? purpose of t ns modification .is to add |a facility to the list of; licensees 7p '
,.

^

under Section C.S.I. of Lthe basic contract. ~ Therefore, the contract is
- . revised as follows: .

.

1.' Sect!1on ti actiis revised to add the following.to the list (NP '
'T;of licensees.

f 1" Westinghouse; Columbia, SC"
,

; All other terms-and conditions, including the ' contract ceiling' amount of-
$925,419.00, shall remain the~same.

A summary.of- obligations for this contract. from award date through-the date
Lof this action _is given below:

Total FY95 obligation amount: $232,000.00*

r

: Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations: . $232,000.00 ;

: . This modification' obligates FY95 funds _in the amount of: $0.
.

T

4

4

h

.

t

<n

j _A s ) y
'

.

4 .

* ~

}-
_

e ,.

. _ :. . . . , , , , | , ..
' *


